Houselens

From : HouseLens, Inc., 720 Rundle Ave, Nashville TN, 37210

BILL TO
Test Test

Property Address: 215 Oak Dr
reshoot, Franklin, TN 37064

DATE
09-19-2022
TERMS

Due on receipt

AMOUNT DUE

$1363.1

Invoice
INVOICE#
49241
Schedule Date

09-21-2022

ENCLOSED

Package :Premium Home Run 0-2000 Sq Ft (HDR Photos, Video, 3D and Premium
Drone)

Add-on :Twilight Photography

Add-on :iGUIDE Standard 3D with 2D floor plan
Add-on :Elevated Photography

Add-on :Zillow 3D Express up to 3000 Sq Ft

Add-on :Basic Drone Photos + Video (add-on)

$849

$125

$150

$100

$75

$149

$849

$125
$150
$100
$75

$149

CORPORATE AMOUNT

PAID

AGENT AMOUNT PAID

O N T 8




