



From : HouseLens, Inc., 720 Rundle Ave, Nashville TN, 37210

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
09-19-2022	49241
TERMS	Schedule Date
Due on receipt	09-21-2022

AMOUNT DUE	ENCLOSED
\$1363.1	

BILL TO
Test Test
Property Address: 215 Oak Dr reshoot, Franklin, TN 37064

Package	Quantity	Unit Price	Total \$
Package :Premium Home Run 0-2000 Sq Ft (HDR Photos, Video, 3D and Premium Drone)	1	\$849	\$849
Add-on :Twilight Photography	1	\$125	\$125
Add-on :iGUIDE Standard 3D with 2D floor plan	1	\$150	\$150
Add-on :Elevated Photography	1	\$100	\$100
Add-on :Zillow 3D Express up to 3000 Sq Ft	1	\$75	\$75
Add-on :Basic Drone Photos + Video (add-on)	1	\$149	\$149
		Amount Due	\$1363.1
		CORPORATE AMOUNT PAID	\$0
		AGENT AMOUNT PAID	\$0
		BALANCE DUE	\$1363.1